Tracy Public Cemetery District - Schulte Memorial Park

The following prices for Interment Rights and Services are effective January 1, 2025

INTERMENT RIGHTS

Standard Grave ( Pre-Poured Foundation)
Standard Grave (Other)

Infant Grave

Cremation Inground Grave

Niche (Name Plate and Vase NOT Included) Tier 1
Niche (Name Plate and Vase NOT Included) Tier 2
Ossuary

ENDOWMENT CARE (Non-Refundable)

All Standard Graves

Infant/Cremation Graves

Niche

Ossuary

OPENING/CLOSING CHARGES

Standard Single

Standard Companion (1st Opening/Closing)
‘Standard Companion (2nd Opening/Closing)
Infant

Cremation Inground

Cremation Niche

Ossuary

GARDEN CRYPTS (Cement Vaults)

Standard Single Vault (5600.00) + Handling Fee ($300.00)
Oversize Vault ($700.00) + Handling Fee ($350.00)
Infant Vault ($350.00) + Handling Fee ($200.00)
Cremation Vault ($250.00) + Handling Fee ($150.00)
(Standard Vault Mandatory ~ Infant/Cremation Vaults Optional)
NON-RESIDENT FEE

All Interments

SATURDAY SERVICE FEE (AM only)

Cemetery services must *conclude by 11:30 AM

AFTERNOON DEPOSIT (Monday - Friday Only)
Afternoon services require an overtime deposit
Cemetery services must *conclude by 3:30 PM

Plot Transfer Administrative Fee (Per Plot)

Veterans Inground Flower Vase (Price per single vase)

Niche Name Plate and Vase **See Below

*NICHE PLATE ONLY PROVIDED BY MATTHEWS BRONZE TPCD UNIFORM STYLE IS PERMIITTED
**CONCLUDE: GRAVESITE CLEAR OF ALL FAMILY AND GUEST AND CLOSING OF GRAVE WILL BEGIN

$1,900.00
$1,750.00
$1,100.00
$1,350.00
$1,900.00
$1,600.00
$400.00

$800.00
$600.00
$600.00
$200.00

$1,500.00
$1,700.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$950.00
$900.00
$350.00

$900.00
$1,050.00
$550.00
$400.00

$700.00

$650.00

$300.00

$50.00
$75.00

SVaries



