Tracy Public Cemetery District - Schulte Memorial Park

The following prices for Interment Rights and Services are effective January 1, 2025

INITEDNATALT DICLITC	
INTERMENT RIGHTS Standard Crays (Pro Poured Foundation)	\$1,900.00
Standard Grave (Pre-Poured Foundation)	\$1,750.00
Standard Grave (Other) Infant Grave	\$1,790.00
Cremation Inground Grave	\$1,350.00
Niche (Name Plate and Vase NOT Included) Tier 1	\$1,900.00
Niche (Name Plate and Vase NOT Included) Tier 2	\$1,600.00
Ossuary	\$400.00
ENDOWMENT CARE (Non-Refundable)	φ 100100
All Standard Graves	\$800.00
Infant/Cremation Graves	\$600.00
Niche	\$600.00
Ossuary	\$200.00
OPENING/CLOSING CHARGES	7200.00
Standard Single	\$1,500.00
Standard Companion (1st Opening/Closing)	\$1,700.00
Standard Companion (2nd Opening/Closing)	\$1,500.00
Infant	\$1,000.00
Cremation Inground	\$950.00
Cremation Niche	\$900.00
Ossuary	\$350.00
GARDEN CRYPTS (Cement Vaults)	
Standard Single Vault (\$600.00) + Handling Fee (\$300.00)	\$900.00
Oversize Vault (\$700.00) + Handling Fee (\$350.00)	\$1,050.00
Infant Vault (\$350.00) + Handling Fee (\$200.00)	\$550.00
Cremation Vault (\$250.00) + Handling Fee (\$150.00)	\$400.00
(Standard Vault Mandatory ~ Infant/Cremation Vaults Optional)	
NON-RESIDENT FEE	
All Interments	\$700.00
SATURDAY SERVICE FEE (AM only)	
Cemetery services must *conclude by 11:30 AM	\$650.00
AFTERNOON DEPOSIT (Monday - Friday Only)	
Afternoon services require an overtime deposit	\$300.00
Cemetery services must *conclude by 3:30 PM	
Plot Transfer Administrative Fee (Per Plot)	\$50.00
Veterans Inground Flower Vase (Price per single vase)	\$75.00
Niche Name Plate and Vase **See Below	\$Varies

^{*}NICHE PLATE ONLY PROVIDED BY MATTHEWS BRONZE TPCD UNIFORM STYLE IS PERMITTED

^{**}CONCLUDE: GRAVESITE CLEAR OF ALL FAMILY AND GUEST AND CLOSING OF GRAVE WILL BEGIN